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Real Life Foundation Inc

160821

160821

160821

211021

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Procurement Of Starter Toolkis For The Inplementation O

Fy 2021 Special
Gaments A Textes Sector (Lo 1

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

0221

160821

2ung21

09-5ep21

16-5ep21

17-Nov-21

pravs

21221

180221

20221

270546800

270545800

1883996748

1883996748

Commission on Aud,
Prisppine Chamber of C
Philppne Insiue for Supply 1

3

Real Life Foundation Inc

160821

160821

160821

211021

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Procurement Of Starter Toolkits For The Ilementation Of

Fy 2021 Special
Garments And Texies Secor (L012)

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

3021

160821

20m0g21

09:Sep21

16:Sep21

17Nov-21

17-Nov21,

21221

180221

20021

15,139,456.50

15.139.456.50

10.268.211.157

10.268.211.157

Commission on Aud,

Phisppine Chamber of Commerce and Industry.

Prigpne s r St nsgerer
Jesuit Prson Servi
" e Lie Fooiaton

160821

160821

160821

211021

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Procurement Of Starer Toolkis For The Inplementation OF

Special
Genera Inftastnctre Sector (Lo 2)

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

0221

160821

20ng21

09-5ep21

16-5ep21

17-Nov-21

ravws

21221

180221

20221

388208669

388208669

110783078

110783078

Commission on Aud,
Prisppine Chamber of Cammerce and Industy.

e Foundation Inc

160821

160821

160821

211021

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Frocsrentof starerTokasFr T nlrenaion o

Fy 2021 Special
Generl itasnctute Secor (Lot )

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

021

160821

20m0g21

09.5ep21

16:Sep21

17Nov-21

17-Nov21,

21221

10221

202

302007404

302007404

170762082

170762082

‘Commission on Aud,
Prisppine
Phipine Insise for Supply Managemer,
Philppne Jesuit Prison Senice
Real Lifo Foundation Inc

renerce and industy,

160821

160821

160821

211021

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Procurement Of Starer Toolis For The Inplementation OF

y 2021 Special
Genera nftasinctrs Sector (Lo 4)

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

30321

160821

200521

09:5ep21

16-5ep21

17-Nov-21

17:Nov-21

231221

180221

20221

159289912

159289912

70408592

70408592

Commission on Aud,

e Carber ofCormrce 1 s

e e o Sty anagene
o Jesspson Sevce
e Lite Foundator

z

160821

160821

160821

211021

ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Frocsrentof strerTokasFr T nlrenaion o

y 202 s
Generl itasnctute Secor (Lo 9)

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

021

160821

20m0g21

09.5ep21

16:5ep21

17Nov-21

17-Nov21,

21221

10221

202

54043535

54043535

28827715

28827715

Commisonon
Prisppine Chamber of
P st o iy anagaren
Philppne Jesui Prison Serv
Real Lifo Foundation Inc

Commerce and Industy.

160821

160821

160821

211021

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Procurement Of Starter Tools For The Inplementation OF

Fy 2021 Special
Genera nftasinctrs Sector (Lo )

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

30321

160821

200521

09:5ep21

16-5ep21

17-Nov-21

17:Nov-21

231221

180221

20221

69530625

695,306.25

32598000

32598000

mmission on Audi

Prifpine Chanborof Cammeres and sy,

Pl sits o iy Varsgmen,
Jesuit Prison Senvce
Real Life Foundation Inc

2

160821

160821

160821

211021

ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Procurement Of Starter Toolkits For The Iplemerdation Of

y 202 s
General Infrastnciure Sector (Lot 8)

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

021

160821

20m0g21

09.5ep21

16:5ep21

17Nov-21

17-Nov21,

21221

10221

202

90400752

90400752

432,087,984

432,087,984

‘Commission on Aud,
Prisppine Chamber of Cormerce and Industy,
Phiine Insise for Supply Managemer,
Philppne Jesuit Prison Senice
Real Lifo Foundation Inc

160821

160821

160821

211021

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Procurement Of Starer Toolis For The Inplementation OF

Special Training
Metals And Enginsering Sector

ROMO-SMD.

Competiive
Bidding

30321

160821

200521

09:5ep21

16-5ep21

17-Nov-21

17:Nov-21

231221

180221

20221

85,260,642.73

8526064273

0,865,690.022

0,865,690.022

Cormisan o
Prisppine Cham

I Lite Foundation I

Comerc ard sy,
Manag

160821

160821

160821

211021

ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

Supply, Delivery And Instaaion Of Modlar Partiions And

Mablle Pedesial For in The Tesda
‘Central Ofce Adriristation Buiding

Competiive
Bidding

101121

18Nov-21

o10ec21

020ec21

1606021

160ec21

aor2

150322

20322

4897,530.24

469753024

3579.888.00

3579.888.00

‘Commission on Aud,
Prisppine
Phipine Insise for Supply Managemer,
Philppne Jesuit Prison Senice
Real Lifo Foundation Inc

menerce and industy,

091122

091122

01122

091122

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
Goops

Not part of EPA

16:009-01-00000

Procurement Of Fuel And Lubrcants (Gasoline And Diese)
Trvough Fuel Card System For The Tesda Genlral Ofice
Service Vericles For Fy 2022

Competiive
Bidding

191121

03Dec21

16Dec21

20Dec21

1239022

1238022

280122

20122

s10122

867098450

867098450

794326797

794326797

Commission on Aud,

Phisppine Chamber of Commerce and industry.

Philpine Insiue for Supply Managemerd,
ippine Jesui Prison Service
ealLite Foundation Inc

191121

191121

191121

010122

ONGOING DELIVERY OF
SERVICES

Part of EPA

Provision Of Tesda

Geniral Offce For Fy 2022

Competiive
Biding

201121

030ec21

1606021

200ec21

1291022

129an22

80122

w0122

0122

22,262,969.88

2226296988

‘Commission on Aud,
Prisppine Chamber of Cor
Phippne Insiute for Sup
Phiipine Jesut P
Real Lifo Foundation I

w121

w121

101121

oro122

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
ERVICES

Partof EPA

16:009-01-00000

Provsion O SecutySenices Reiramerts For Testa
plex For Fy 2022

Competiive
Bidding

201121

03Dec21

16Dec21

20Dec21

129022

1238022

280122

20122

s10122

23,316,195.2¢

2331619524

mmission on Aud,

hifpine Chaborof Conmeres and inisy,

Philpine Insiue for Supply Managemert,
Philppine Jesui Prison Servce
Real Life Foundation I

191121

191121

191121

010122

ONGOING DELIVERY OF
SERVICES

Part of EPA

16.009-01.00000

Provision Of Photocopying Services For Tesda Cental Offce.
For Fy 2022

Competiive
Biding

201121

030ec21

1606021

200ec21

1291022

123an22

80122

w0122

0122

242038433

243038433

Commisonon
Prisppine C Commerce and Industy.
Popre e o Sopy Hanagemen.
e Jesui Prison Senvice
ife Foundation inc

w121

w121

101121

oro122

‘ONGOING DELIVERY OF
ERVICES

Partof EPA

Gonstnction Of The Tesda Ric-Ner

NTESD

Competiive
Bidding

021221

10Dec21

220ec21

23Dec21

o1-Mar22

o1mar22

120322

050422

060422

39,682,728.56

30,682,728.56

36,998,658.00

36.993,653.00

Cormisanon i
Phisppine Cham
Pl ot for S Varagerers,
igons desu pison SsMcs
fo Foundat

Commacs s sy,

021222

021222

021222

220222

onGoNG
CONSTRUCTION

Not part of EPA

16.009-01.00000

Constction Of Imovation Center For Tesda - Uidaneta

NTESD

Competiive
Bidding

081222

1506021

27.06c21

200ec21

22Mar22

22.mar22

2022

180422

190022

30,098,682.39

30,098,682.39

30,188,634.48

38.188.634.48

‘Commission on Aud,
Prisppine C Commerce and Industy.
Phipgine Insise for Supply Managemer,
Phippne Jesuit Prison Senice
I Lite Foundaion Inc

101222

101222

101222

10322

ONGOING
CONSTRUCTION

Not part of EPA

Tesda sat

NTESD

Competiive
Bidding

081221

15Dec21

27.Dec21

29Dec21

09Mar22

09 Mar22

150322

080422

110422

39,999,969.18

39,999,969.18

38.215,227.58

821522758

mission on A,

hifpine Chaberof Canmeres and inisy,

e e o il arsgerr.
Pl o PrsonSarico
L e Foundtir

101222

101222

101222

170222

onGoNG
CONSTRUCTION

Not part of EPA

16.009-01.00000

Constction Of Imovation Center For Tesda Ric Marveles

NTESD

Competiive
Biding

081221

1506021

27.06c21

200ec21

oamar22

oaMar22

w0322

050422

oroaz2

30,999,981.57

30,999,981.57

30,844,904.35

3984490436

‘Commission on Aud,
Prisppine Chamber of Cor
e st r i
Jesuit Prison Senvice
Real Life Foundation Inc

2

101222

101222

101222

090222

ONGOING
CONSTRUCTION

Not part of EPA

16:009.01-00000

Gonstuction OF Inovation Center For Tesda Ric Korphik
Davao

NTESD

Competiive
Eidding

081221

15:Dec21

27.Dec21

29Dec21

08Mar22

08 Mar-22

170322

120422

130422

39,999,98157

39,999,98157

39,599,979.13

3959997913

‘Commission on Audt,
Phisppine Chamber of Comme
Phipine Insise for Supply Managemert,
Philppne Jesuit Prison Service
Real Life Foundation Inc

rce and Industry.

101222

101222

101222

030322

oNGoING
CONSTRUCTION

Not part of EPA
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